finish

Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Ohio State 291 283 283

2 Michigan State 291 291 295

3 Purdue 297 297 287

4 Indiana 301 292 296

5 Wisconsin 298 296 299

6 Kent State 295 297 303

7 Minnesota 309 295 297

8 lllinois 302 305 299

9 Rutgers 298 306 306

10 Nebraska 305 298 308

11 Penn State 303 308 302

12 lowa 317 295 305

top 20 players school

Caley McGinty Ohio State 71
Faith Choi Ohio State 74
Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State 73
Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State 73
Veronika Kedronova Kent State 70
Momo Sugiyama Purdue 72
Ashley Kozlowski Purdue 74
Katie Lu Michigan State 72
Caroline Craig Indiana 77
Kailie Vongsaga Ohio State 73
Chloe Chan Wisconsin 74
Leila Raines Michigan State 75
Leon Takagi Kent State 73
Dominika Burdova Indiana 76
Carly Carter Wisconsin 76
Leigha Devine Rutgers 72
Isabella McCauley Minnesota 76
Isabel Sy lllinois 74
Jasmine Kahler Purdue 78
Natasha Kiel Purdue 75
Anna Ritter lllinois 74

857 -7
877 +13
881 +17
889 +25
893 +29
895 +31
901 +37
906 +42
910 +46
911  +47
913 +49
917 +53
scores
68 71 210
71 69 214
70 71 214
73 71 217
72 75 217
75 70 217
74 70 218
72 74 218
69 73 219
74 72 219
74 74 222
72 75 222
76 73 222
73 74 223
74 73 223
75 76 223
71 76 223
76 73 223
74 72 224
74 75 224
75 75 224
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Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

T1 1 1 Ohio State 291 283 283 857 -7
T1 2 2 Michigan State 291 291 295 877 +13
4 T5 3 Purdue 297 297 287 881 +17
7 4 4 Indiana 301 292 296 889 +25
T5 T5 5 Wisconsin 298 296 299 893 +29
3 3 6 KentState 295 297 303 895 +31
11 T8 7 Minnesota 309 295 297 901 +37
8 10 8 lllinois 302 305 299 906 +42
T5 T8 9 Rutgers 298 306 306 910 +46
10 7 10 Nebraska 305 298 308 911 +47

9 11 11 Penn State 303 308 302 913 +49
12 12 12 lowa 317 295 305 917 +53
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Start

a W -

T6
T9

T14

T6

T9

T9
T14
T18
T26

T9
T26
T18

T9
T14
T18
T32
T18

31
T32

T6
T32
T18
T32
T18
T32
T14
T26
T41
T26
T18
T41
T41
T26
T32
T50
T38
T41
T56
T41

T50

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
27
28
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Player

Caley McGinty
Kary Hollenbaugh
Faith Choi

Paula Balanzategui
Momo Sugiyama
Veronika Kedronova
Ashley Kozlowski
Katie Lu

Caroline Craig
Kailie Vongsaga
Leila Raines
Chloe Chan

Leon Takagi

Carly Carter
Leigha Devine
Isabel Sy
Dominika Burdova
Isabella McCauley
Hester Sicking
Anna Ritter
Jasmine Kahler
Natasha Kiel

Faith Johnson
Grace Curran
Brooke Biermann
Mathilde Delavallade
Jillian Bourdage
Lindsey Thiele
Michaela Vavrova
Miu Takahashi
Alexia Siehl

Kate Brody
Yurang Li

Arden Louchheim
Caroline Smith
Maddie May
Valentina Rossi
Vanessa Ho

Riley Lewis
Madison Dabagia
Jocelyn Bruch
Drew Nienhaus
Ella Weber *
Paula Miranda

Lucrezia Rossettin

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Michigan State
Purdue

Kent State
Purdue
Michigan State
Indiana

Ohio State
Michigan State
Wisconsin
Kent State
Wisconsin
Rutgers

lllinois

Indiana
Minnesota
Kent State
lllinois

Purdue
Purdue
Indiana
Minnesota
Michigan State
Penn State
Ohio State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lllinois
Nebraska
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan State
Wisconsin
lowa

lowa

Purdue

Penn State
Michigan State
lowa

Rutgers

71
73
74
73
72
70
74
72
77
73
75
74
73
76
72
74
76
76
74
74
78
75
75
77
72
76
74
74
76
78
75
74
78
77
73
80
74
75
79
78
78
75
79
81

78

68
70
71
73
75
72
74
72
69
74
72
74
76
74
75
76
73
71
74
75
74
74
76
75
74
76
75
78
73
74
73
76
76
73
76
74
80
75
73
77
75
79
77
73

77

Scores

71
71
69
71
70
75
70
74
73
72
75
74
73
73
76
73
74
76
76
75
72
75
74
73
79
73
77
75
79
76
80
78
74
78
79
75
75
79
77
75
7
76
74
7

76

210
214
214
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
227
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231

231

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

+15



Start

T18
T41
T50
T38
T41
T56

64
T41
T56
T56

65
T50
T38
T61

60
T41
T50
T61
T66

71
T61
T69
T69
T50
T66

68
T72
T72

74

75

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55

61
62
T63
T63
T63
T63
T67
T67
69
70
71
72
73

Player

Rikke Nordvik
Lexanne Halama
Megan Furtney
Michelle Cox
Carlota Garcia
Ximena Benites
Ava Salay
Emma Carpenter
Lorena Rossettin
Junrui (Ruby) Chi
Emily Hummer
Nicole Kolbas
Jennifer Gu
Shannyn Vogler
Erica Lee

Kaitlyn Hanna
Myranda Quinton
Lena Hassert
Emily James
Jami Morris
Kavya Ajjarapu *
Shannon Kennedy
Cathi Graf

Jade Gu

Sophia Sulkar
Vera Yi

Kristen Belden
Krystal Li *
Hailey Loh
Sydney Harz

Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Rutgers
lllinois
Minnesota
Penn State
Penn State
lowa
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Rutgers
Minnesota
Ohio State
Indiana
Kent State
lowa
lllinois
lowa

Penn State
Nebraska
Rutgers
Penn State
Ohio State
Michigan State
Rutgers
Purdue
lllinois
Kent State
Kent State
Rutgers
Minnesota
Nebraska

72
76
79
78
75
82
79
81
76
77
81
78
78
82
79
79
77
78
78
81
82
85
86
76
79
83
82
84

81

77
78
76
75
79
74
80
73
80
79
79
77
75
76
78
75
78
80
83
83
76
78
77
79
82
79
87
85
78

Scores

82
78
77
79
79
77
74
79
77
78
74
79
81
76
77
81
81
80
77
74
80
77
77
86
85
85
79
85
71

231
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
234
234
235
236
238
238
238
238
240
240
241
246
247
248
254
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+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+22
+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
+25
+30
+31
+32
+38



Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Ohio State 291 283 283 857
1 Caley McGinty (1) 71 68 71 210
T2 Kary Hollenbaugh (2) 73 70 71 214
T2 Faith Choi (3) 74 71 69 214
T9 Kailie Vongsaga (5) 73 74 72 219
27 Jillian Bourdage (6) 74 75 77 226
T55 Emily Hummer (4) 81 79 74 234
2 Michigan State 291 291 295 877
T4 Paula Balanzategui (5) 73 73 71 217
T7 Katie Lu (1) 72 72 74 218
T Leila Raines (2) 75 72 75 222
T23 Brooke Biermann (4) 72 74 79 225
T36 Valentina Rossi (6) 74 80 75 229
T67 Shannon Kennedy (3) 85 78 77 240
3 Purdue 297 297 287 881
T4 Momo Sugiyama (2) 72 75 70 217
T7 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 74 74 70 218
T19 Jasmine Kahler (3) 78 74 72 224
T19 Natasha Kiel (5) 75 74 75 224
T40 Jocelyn Bruch (6) 78 75 77 230
69 Jade Gu (4) 76 79 86 241
4 Indiana 301 292 296 889
T9 Caroline Craig (2) 77 69 73 219
T14 Dominika Burdova (5) 76 73 74 223
T23 Faith Johnson (3) 75 76 74 225
T29 Caroline Smith (1) 73 76 79 228
T36 Maddie May (4) 80 74 75 229
T55 Nicole Kolbas (6) 78 77 79 234
5 Wisconsin 298 296 299 893
T Chloe Chan (1) 74 74 74 222
T14 Carly Carter (3) 76 74 73 223
T29 Kate Brody (4) 74 76 78 228
T29 Alexia Siehl (5) 75 73 80 228
T36 Vanessa Ho (2) 75 75 79 229
T50 Ava Salay (6) 79 80 74 233
6 Kent State 295 297 303 895
T4 Veronika Kedronova (2) 70 72 75 217
T11 Leon Takagi (1) 73 76 73 222
T19 Hester Sicking (3) 74 74 76 224
T55 Jennifer Gu (4) 78 75 81 234
71 Vera Yi (5) 83 79 85 247
72 Kristen Belden (6) 82 87 79 248
7 Minnesota 309 295 297 901
T14 Isabella McCauley (1) 76 71 76 223
T23 Grace Curran (2) 77 75 73 225
T47 Megan Furtney (3) 79 76 77 232
T50 Emma Carpenter (4) 81 73 79 233
T55 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (6) 77 79 78 234
74 Hailey Loh (5) 0 78 71 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Illinois 302 305 299 906
T14 Isabel Sy (1) 74 76 73 223
T19 Anna Ritter (4) 74 75 75 224
T29 Yurang Li (2) 78 76 74 228
T47 Lexanne Halama (5) 76 78 78 232
T55 Erica Lee (3) 79 78 77 234
70 Sophia Sulkar (6) 79 82 85 246
9 Rutgers 298 306 306 910
T14 Leigha Devine (1) 72 75 76 223
T44 Rikke Nordvik (2) 72 77 82 231
T44 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 78 77 76 231
T50 Lorena Rossettin (4) 76 80 77 233
T63 Emily James (6) 78 83 77 238
T67 Cathi Graf (3) 86 77 77 240
10 Nebraska 305 298 308 911
28 Lindsey Thiele (1) 74 78 75 227
T29 Miu Takahashi (2) 78 74 76 228
T29 Michaela Vavrova (3) 76 73 79 228
T29 Arden Louchheim (4) 77 73 78 228
T63 Lena Hassert (6) 78 80 80 238
75 Sydney Harz (5) 81 0 0 81
11 Penn State 303 308 302 913
T23 Mathilde Delavallade (2) 76 76 73 225
T40 Drew Nienhaus (3) 75 79 76 230
T47 Michelle Cox (1) 78 75 79 232
T50 Carlota Garcia (4) 75 79 79 233
62 Myranda Quinton (6) 7 78 81 236
T63 Jami Morris (5) 81 83 74 238
12 lowa 317 295 305 917
T36 Riley Lewis (4) 79 73 77 229
T40 Madison Dabagia (2) 78 77 75 230
T44 Paula Miranda (1) 81 73 77 231
T50 Ximena Benites (3) 82 74 77 233
T55 Shannyn Vogler (5) 82 76 76 234
61 Kaitlyn Hanna (6) 79 75 81 235
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T40 Ella Weber (Michigan State) 79 77 74 230
T63 Kavya Ajjarapu (Ohio State) 82 76 80 238
73 Krystal Li (Rutgers) 84 85 85 254
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Columbus, OH

2024 THBI

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

L. Devine Rutgers 283 -2 F. Choi Ohio St 3.87 -4 C. McGinty Ohio St 458 -5
K. Vongsaga Ohio St 292 A1 M. Sugiyama Purdue 390 -3 L. Takagi Kent St 467 -4
C. McGinty Ohio St 292 A1 C. McGinty Ohio St 400 E V. Kedronova Kent St 467 -4
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 292 A1 P. Balanzategui Mich St. 400 E I. Sy lllinois 467 -4
A. Louchheim Nebraska 292 -1 A. Kozlowski Purdue 403 +1 K. Vongsaga Ohio St 467 -4
C. Smith Indiana 292 A1 C. Craig Indiana 4.03 +1 L. Thiele Nebraska 4.75 -3
N. Kiel Purdue 3.00 E K. Hollenbaugh  Ohio St 4.07 +2 E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.75 -3
M. Quinton Penn State 3.00 E C. Chan Wisconsin = 4.10 +3 L. Raines Mich St. 475 -3
L. Takagi Kent St 3.00 E I. McCauley Minnesota 4.13 +4 K. Lu Mich St. 475 -3
V. Rossi Mich St. 3.00 E H. Sicking Kent St 413 +4 C. Chan Wisconsin  4.75 -3
K. Lu Mich St. 3.00 E A. Ritter lllinois 413 +4 C. Carter Wisconsin  4.75 -3
J. Gu Kent St 3.00 E V. Kedronova Kent St 413 +4 K. Hollenbaugh  Ohio St 475 -3
I. McCauley Minnesota 3.00 E D. Burdova Indiana 417 +5 N. Kolbas Indiana 483 -2
F. Choi Ohio St 3.08 +1 M. Cox Penn State 4.17 +5 L. Rossettin Rutgers 483 -2
V. Kedronova Kent St 3.08 +1 Y. Li lllinois 417 +5 L. Halama lllinois 483 -2
K. Ajjarapu Ohio St 3.08 +1 K. Lu Mich St. 417 +5 P. Balanzategui Mich St. 483 -2
C. Craig Indiana 3.08 +1 G. Curran Minnesota 4.17 +5 M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.83 -2
L. Rossettin Rutgers 3.17 +2 M. Vavrova Nebraska 4.17 +5 A. Kozlowski Purdue 483 -2
F. Johnson Indiana 3.17 +2 C. Carter Wisconsin 420 +6 G. Curran Minnesota 4.92 -1
J. Kahler Purdue 3.17 +2 F. Johnson Indiana 420 +6 R. Nordvik Rutgers 492 -1
M. May Indiana 317 +2 J. Kahler Purdue 420 +6 B. Biermann Mich St. 492 -1
M. Dabagia lowa 3.17 +2 N. Kiel Purdue 420 +6 C. Garcia Penn State 4.92 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

L. Raines Mich St. K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 13 |F. Choi Ohio St 43

L. Rossettin Rutgers L. Devine Rutgers 12 |C. Craig Indiana 42

A. Ritter lllinois C. McGinty Ohio St 11 |G. Curran Minnesota 39

V. Kedronova Kent St 11 |L. Raines Mich St. 39

C. Carter Wisconsin 10 |V.Ho Wisconsin 38

P. Balanzategui Mich St. 9 |P. Balanzategui Mich St. 38

S. Vogler lowa 9 |F. Johnson Indiana 38

E. Carpenter Minnesota 9 |C. McGinty Ohio St 38

J. Kahler Purdue 9 |I. McCauley Minnesota 37

M. Sugiyama Purdue 9 |V.Rossi Mich St. 37

C. Chan Wisconsin 8 |A. Kozlowski Purdue 37

A. Kozlowski Purdue 8 |D. Nienhaus Penn State 37

K. Vongsaga Ohio St 8 |J. Bourdage Ohio St 36

K. Lu Mich St. 8 |K. Lu Mich St. 36

F. Choi Ohio St 7 |M. Sugiyama Purdue 36

R. Nordvik Rutgers 7 |D.Burdova Indiana 36

I. Sy lllinois 7 IN. Kiel Purdue 36

L. Takagi Kent St 7 |M. Delavallade Penn State 36

N. Kolbas Indiana 7 |E. Weber Mich St. 35

C. Garcia Penn State 7 |H. Sicking Kent St 35

A. Louchheim Nebraska 7 |L. Takagi Kent St 35

M. May Indiana 6 |K.Vongsaga Ohio St 35
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Therese Hession Buckeye Invite
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Average score per round

[1 [2024THBI] 7684
2 2024 THBI 75.91 74
3 2024 THBI 76.34 74

Total Average Scores
2024 THBI 76.36 222

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University: 2024 THBI

hole par yards average
hole P y relative to par

1] 4 389 4 11| 4| 384 +0.62

2| 4| 389 +0.50
2| a4 389 1| 39 30 4

7| 4| 375 +0.45
3| 4 375 4 [ a9 19 1 1

9| 4| 354 +0.35
4| 5 504 g 12 S 1 6| 5| 528 +0.32
5[ 3 159 6| 53 14 1 15| 4| 361 +0.32
6| 5| 528 5 | 44 21 4 10| 4| 382 +0.28
7| 4| 375 1| 43 26 4 18| 4| 364 +0.28
8 3 146 5 50 16 2 1 17 3 160 +0.28

3| 4| 375 +0.27
9 4| 354 1[ 48 23 2

8| 3| 146 +0.24
10| 4 382 2 50 21 1

1| 4| 389 +0.24
1 [ 4 384 2 32 32 8 3T 31 76 033
12[ 5 487 1[ 24 [ 4 8 51 31 159 7014
13 3 165 6 | 46 21 1 4| 5] 504 +0.05
14 [ 5[ 470 1[ 14 [ 45 12 2 14| 5] 470 +0.00
15 [ 4 [ 361 11 [ 35 21 7 16 4] 827 -0.01

12| 5| 487 0.24
16| 4 327 14 | 50 8 1 1
17 [ 3 [ 160 4| 46 23 1

|18|4|364| | | 5|44| 24| 1|
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Therese Hession Buckeye Invite
Scarlet Coursg;ﬂ::b?]gi%itate University

2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

10| 4] 382 +0.85 1 41 389 +0.70 11| 4] 384 +0.62
1 41 389 +0.62 10| 4| 382 +0.66 21 4] 389 +0.50
13| 3| 165 +0.42 171 3| 160 +0.38 71 4] 375 +0.45
2| 4| 389 +0.39 18| 4| 364 +0.38 9| 4| 354 +0.35
171 3] 160 +0.36 2| 4| 389 +0.38 15| 4] 361 +0.32
16| 4| 327 +0.35 51 3| 159 +0.32 6 5| 528 +0.32
71 4| 375 +0.32 16| 4| 327 +0.28 10| 4| 382 +0.28
3| 4| 375 +0.32 7| 4| 375 +0.28 18| 4| 364 +0.28
12| 5| 487 +0.23 3| 4| 375 +0.23 171 3| 160 +0.28
5|1 3| 159 +0.22 8| 3| 146 +0.19 3| 4| 375 +0.27
18| 4| 364 +0.22 6| 5| 528 +0.18 8| 3| 146 +0.24
8| 3| 146 +0.16 131 3| 165 +0.16 1 4 389 +0.24
151 4| 361 +0.16 15| 4| 361 +0.04 13| 3| 165 +0.23
11| 4] 384 +0.14 11| 4| 384 -0.01 5| 3| 159 +0.14
6| 5| 528 +0.12 12| 5| 487 -0.03 4| 5| 504 +0.05
4| 5| 504 -0.01 14| 5| 470 -0.04 14| 5| 470 +0.00
91 4| 354 -0.01 4| 354 -0.08 16| 4| 327 -0.01
14| 5] 470 -0.03 4| 5| 504 -0.12 12| 5| 487 -0.24
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Therese Hession Buckeye Invite

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
2024 THBI
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

1| 4| 380 7 [110 89 | 15
2[4 [ 389 15 [106 | 93 8
3 4| 315 19 [132 [ 63 7
4| 5[ 504 44 [148 [ 24 4
5 3 159 13 [150 | 56 2
6 5| 528 25 [134 [ 56 6
7 [ 4 315 1 [132 [ 69 10
8 3| 146 19 [144 [ 56 2
o 4 354 23 [150 [ 38 2
10| 4| 382 4/[105 [ o4 15
11 4 | 384 2 [127 [ 57 12
12 5| 487 1 56 [114 [ 47 4
13 3| 165 20 [129 [ 66 7
14| 5[ 470 1 a7 [134 [ 36 4
15 4| 361 32 [131 47 12
16| 4| 327 25 [142][ 45 5
17| 3 [ 160 12 [126 [ 80 4
18| 4| 364 1 17 [130 [ o4 10
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29083&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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